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Freecall
1800 813 299 The Ultimate
www.bmw.com.au Driving Machine

BMW Approved Bluetooth telephones

BMW Approved Bluetooth telephones have been tested by BMW for compatibility / functionality in BMW vehicles. The telephones below, with the relevant software versions loaded, are compatible with the BMW
3 Series Coupé. Please refer to your BMW Dealer for details of the software versions required.

Motorola V3
Motorola V635

Nokia 6230i

Nokia 6233i
Siemens S65

Sony Ericsson K750i
Sony Ericsson W800i

BMW snap-in adapters enable charging of the phone in the car, in-car storage of the phone and connection to the vehicle's external phone aerial for improved reception. These adapters are available from your
BMW Dealer and are suitable for the above phones.

The Ultimate
Driving Machine

Note: Not all Bluetooth-enabled mobile phones are compatible with the Bluetooth interface in BMW vehicles and not all mobile phone functions can be used with the hands-free kit. In addition, changes to the
mobile phone software by the phone manufacturer may result in the phones no longer being completely compatible or connectable.

Stylish. Dynamic. Exclusive.
Experience the drive that is BMW.

Notice to Customers. While BMW Group Australia has endeavoured to ensure that all information, representations, illustrations, specifications and prices contained in these materials are accurate at
the time of publication, product features, specifications, models and prices are subject to change without notice and BMW Group Australia makes no commitment as to the availability of any good or
service. The information in these materials should always be read in conjunction with other materials and information available from BMW Group and its dealers. Some vehicles pictured may contain non-
Australian standard equipment. Some models may be shown with optional equipment. Further information can be obtained from your BMW dealer. Recommended retail prices are shown and exclude
dealer charges, stamp duty, statutory charges and on-road charges which vary between dealers. To the extent permitted by law, BMW Group Australia excludes all express and implied warranties and all
liability, whether direct, indirect, special or consequential, arising from negligence or otherwise relating to the use of these materials, any inaccuracies and for any non-compliance by any goods or services
with any representations, illustrations, specifications, product features, colour or other information contained in these materials. Where, by law, BMW Group Australia is not permitted to exclude its liability
but is permitted to limit its liability, its liability will be limited to, at its discretion, refunding the price of the goods or services or providing, replacing or repairing those goods or providing those services
again. Nothing in these terms and conditions should be taken to limit the operation of the statutory warranties implied under the Trade Practices Act 1974 (Cth) or related consumer protection laws.

BMW Australia Ltd. ABN 1100 467 5129. Market and Product Planning 03/2007. 8888 1900 772.
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Standard equipment|0ptional equipment

Transmission

6-speed manual transmission

6-speed automatic transmission incl. Steptronic

Technical features

Anti-lock Braking System (ABS)

Dynamic Brake Control (DBC)

Cornering Brake Control (CBC)

Automatic Stability Control & Traction (ASC+T)

Dynamic Stability Control (DSC) incl. Dynamic Traction Control (DTC)
Driver and front passenger airbags incl. occupant detector

Front side airbags

Head airbag for front and rear

Cruise control with brake function

Cruise control - Active

Active steering

M Sport suspension (car lowered by 15mm)®

DataDot technology

Exterior features

BMW light alloy wheels -
BMW light alloy wheels -
BMW light alloy wheels -
BMW light alloy wheels -
BMW light alloy wheels -
BMW light alloy wheels -

Metallic paint
Electric sunroof - glass

17" star spoke 157 with 225/45 R17 run-flat safety tyres

17" star spoke 185 with 225/45 R17 run-flat safety tyres

17" radial spoke 187 with 225/45 R17 run-flat safety tyres

17"V spoke 188 with 225/45, 255/40 R17 run-flat safety tyres?
18" star spoke 189 with 225/40, 255/35 R18 run-flat safety tyres?
19" star spoke 230 with 225/35, 255/30 R19 run-flat safety tyres?

Central locking with remote control

Alarm system with remote control

Comfort access system

Rain sensor incl. automatic headlight control

Front fog lights

Bi-Xenon headlights incl. headlight washer system

Adaptive headlights
High beam assist®

Park Distance Control (PDC) - rear
Park Distance Control (PDC) - front and rear

Climate comfort windscreen

Model designation deletion

Clear indicator lenses

Lights package*

M Standard  NCO No Cost Option ACC Dealer fit accessory — Not available

323i
$70,200"
$72,800"

]
$1,800
$2,700
$800
||

u
$300
$600

$1,200
$2,400
$3,800
$1,600
$2,750
|
$900
$1,250
|

u

|
$860
$300

$530
$350
NCO

325i
$81,900°
$84,500"

]
$1,800
$2,700
$800
|

|
$300
$900
$2,100
$3,500
$1,600
$2,750
|
$900
$1,250
|
u
|
$860
$300

$530
$350
NCO

335i
$108,900"
$111,500"

]

$1,800

$2,700
]
|

Interior features - general

Automatic airconditioning 2-zone

BMW Radio Professional AMIFM incl. in-dash CD player

USB audio interface for MP3 integration

6 CD changer incl. MP3 player

Anti-dazzle interior mirror

Anti-dazzle interior and exterior mirrors®

Interior mirror with digital compass®

Hi-Fi loudspeaker system

Hi-Fi loudspeaker system Logic7

Interior trim in high gloss black

Interior trim in Brushed Aluminium

Fine wood trim in Burled Walnut

Fine wood trim in Poplar grain natural

Fine wood trim in Poplar grain grey

On-board computer

Control display with 6.5” colour monitor and Business Navigation System
Control display with 8.8" colour monitor and Professional Navigation System incl. TV and voice recognition
Preparation for Bluetooth mobile®

Preparation for Bluetooth mobile Business®”

Multi-function sport leather steering wheel

Gear shift paddles for automatic tranmission on steering wheel
Electric rearroller blind

Through loading system

Individual anthracite rooflining

Ski-bag

Interior features - seating

Dakota leather upholstery

Partial electric seat adjustment for height and angle of recline

Electric seat adjustment for front seats incl. memory function for driver's seat
BMW sport seats

Lumbar support for driver and front passenger - electric

Seat heating for front seats

Front armrest - retractable

Recommended retail prices are shown and exclude dealer charges, stamp duty, statutory charges and on-road charges which vary between dealers.

1
2 Snow chains cannot be fitted to these alloy wheels.

® Digital compass is not available with High beam assist.
4

323i

$600
ACC

$650
$170
$1,150
$2,400
|
NCO
NCO
NCO
NCO
|
$2,500
$5,800
|
$500
u

$550
u

$400

$350

$1,500
$1,250
$600
$800
|

Includes paddie illumination in the door handle, exit lighting below in the doors, footwelllights in the rear and ambient interior lighting.

5 Includes electrically foldable exterior mirrors, automatic parking function for front passenger's exterior mirror, heating for exterior mirrors as well as key-dependent memory function for exterior mirrors.

6 Handset and snap-in adapter may be ordered seperately through Genuine BMW Parts. Please see overleaffor BMW approved telephones.
7 Preparation for Bluetooth mobile Business is compatible with BMW ConnectedDrive. BMW Connected Drive is provided free of charge for a period of 12 months from the original purchase date.

At expiry of this free period, an annualimonthly fee will be applicable. Not retrofitable and only offered with Navigation.
8 M Sport suspension is standard on 335i. When ordering your vehicle this option can be deleted.

Note: Optional equipment pricing quoted above is based on factory fitment and includes Luxury Car Tax.

M Standard  NCO No Cost Option ACC Dealer fit accessory — Not available

$3,300

$500

$550

$400
$350

$600
$800
|

$200
$550

$400
$350



