## More about BMW



1800 813 299 www.bmw.com.au

Freecall

The Ultimate **Driving Machine**  BMW 3 Series Coupé Price and Options

March 2007



The Ultimate **Driving Machine** 

**BMW Approved Bluetooth telephones** 

BMW Approved Bluetooth telephones have been tested by BMW for compatibility / functionality in BMW vehicles. The telephones below, with the relevant software versions loaded, are compatible with the BMW 3 Series Coupé. Please refer to your BMW Dealer for details of the software versions required.

Motorola V3 Motorola V635 Nokia 6230i Nokia 6233i Siemens S65 Sony Ericsson K750i Sony Ericsson W800i

BMW snap-in adapters enable charging of the phone in the car, in-car storage of the phone and connection to the vehicle's external phone aerial for improved reception. These adapters are available from your BMW Dealer and are suitable for the above phones.

Note: Not all Bluetooth-enabled mobile phones are compatible with the Bluetooth interface in BMW vehicles and not all mobile phone functions can be used with the hands-free kit. In addition, changes to the mobile phone software by the phone manufacturer may result in the phones no longer being completely compatible or connectable.

## Stylish. Dynamic. Exclusive. Experience the drive that is BMW.

Notice to Customers. While BMW Group Australia has endeavoured to ensure that all information, representations, illustrations, specifications and prices contained in these materials are accurate at the time of publication, product features, specifications, models and prices are subject to change without notice and BMW Group Australia makes no commitment as to the availability of any good or service. The information in these materials should always be read in conjunction with other materials and information available from BMW Group and its dealers. Some vehicles pictured may contain non-Australian standard equipment. Some models may be shown with optional equipment. Further information can be obtained from your BMW dealer. Recommended retail prices are shown and exclude dealer charges, stamp duty, statutory charges and on-road charges which vary between dealers. To the extent permitted by law, BMW Group Australia excludes all express and implied warranties and all liability, whether direct, indirect, special or consequential, arising from negligence or otherwise relating to the use of these materials, any inaccuracies and for any non-compliance by any goods or services with any representations, illustrations, specifications, product features, colour or other information contained in these materials. Where, by law, BMW Group Australia is not permitted to exclude its liability but is permitted to limit its liability, its liability will be limited to, at its discretion, refunding the price of the goods or services or providing, replacing or repairing those goods or providing those services again. Nothing in these terms and conditions should be taken to limit the operation of the statutory warranties implied under the Trade Practices Act 1974 (Cth) or related consumer protection laws.



Transmission	323i	325i	335i
6-speed manual transmission	\$70,200 <sup>1</sup>	\$81,900 <b>1</b>	\$108,900 <b>1</b>
6-speed automatic transmission incl. Steptronic	\$72,800 <sup>1</sup>	\$84,500 <b>1</b>	\$111,500 <b>1</b>
Technical features			
Anti-lock Braking System (ABS)	•	•	•
Dynamic Brake Control (DBC)	•	•	•
Cornering Brake Control (CBC)	-	•	•
Automatic Stability Control & Traction (ASC+T)		•	
Dynamic Stability Control (DSC) incl. Dynamic Traction Control (DTC)		•	
Driver and front passenger airbags incl. occupant detector			
Front side airbags	-	-	
Head airbag for front and rear		•	•
Cruise control with brake function		-	
Cruise control - Active	\$1,800	\$1,800	\$1,800
Active steering	\$2,700	\$2,700	\$2,700
M Sport suspension (car lowered by 15mm) <sup>8</sup>	\$800	\$800	-
DataDot technology	-	-	-
Exterior features			
BMW light alloy wheels - 17" star spoke 157 with 225/45 R17 run-flat safety tyres	-	-	-
BMW light alloy wheels - 17" star spoke 185 with 225/45 R17 run-flat safety tyres	\$300	•	-
BMW light alloy wheels - 17" radial spoke 187 with 225/45 R17 run-flat safety tyres	\$600	\$300	-
BMW light alloy wheels - 17" V spoke 188 with 225/45, 255/40 R17 run-flat safety tyres $^{2}$	\$1,200	\$900	NCO
BMW light alloy wheels - 18" star spoke 189 with 225/40, 255/35 R18 run-flat safety tyres $^{2}$	\$2,400	\$2,100	•
BMW light alloy wheels - 19" star spoke 230 with 225/35, 255/30 R19 run-flat safety tyres <sup>2</sup>	\$3,800	\$3,500	\$1,400
Metallic paint	\$1,600	\$1,600	\$1,600
Electric sunroof - glass	\$2,750	\$2,750	\$2,750
Central locking with remote control	-	•	•
Alarm system with remote control	\$900	\$900	\$900
Comfort access system	\$1,250	\$1,250	\$1,250
Rain sensor incl. automatic headlight control	-	-	-
Front fog lights	-	•	•
Bi-Xenon headlights incl. headlight washer system	-	-	-
Adaptive headlights	\$860	\$860	•
High beam assist <sup>3</sup>	\$300	\$300	-
Park Distance Control (PDC) - rear	-	-	-
Park Distance Control (PDC) - front and rear	\$530	\$530	
Climate comfort windscreen	\$350	\$350	\$350
Model designation deletion	NCO	NCO	NCO
Clear indicator lenses	-	-	-
Lights package <sup>4</sup>	-	-	-

Interior features – general	323i	325i	335i
Automatic airconditioning 2-zone	-	=	
BMW Radio Professional AM/FM incl. in-dash CD player	-	-	
USB audio interface for MP3 integration	\$600	\$600	\$600
6 CD changer incl. MP3 player	ACC	-	
Anti-dazzle interior mirror		-	
Anti-dazzle interior and exterior mirrors <sup>5</sup>	\$650	\$650	\$650
Interior mirror with digital compass <sup>3</sup>	\$170	\$170	-
Hi-Fi loudspeaker system	\$1,150	\$1,150	
Hi-Fi loudspeaker system Logic7	\$2,400	\$2,400	\$1,250
Interior trim in high gloss black	-	-	
Interior trim in Brushed Aluminium	NCO	NCO	NCO
Fine wood trim in Burled Walnut	NCO	NCO	NCO
Fine wood trim in Poplar grain natural	NCO	NCO	NCO
Fine wood trim in Poplar grain grey	NCO	NCO	NCO
On-board computer	-	-	
Control display with 6.5" colour monitor and Business Navigation System	\$2,500	-	-
Control display with 8.8" colour monitor and Professional Navigation System incl. TV and voice recognition	\$5,800	\$3,300	
Preparation for Bluetooth mobile <sup>6</sup>	-	-	-
Preparation for Bluetooth mobile Business <sup>6,7</sup>	\$500	\$500	
Multi-function sport leather steering wheel	=	-	
Gear shift paddles for automatic tranmission on steering wheel	-	-	\$200
Electric rear roller blind	\$550	\$550	\$550
Through loading system	-	-	
Individual anthracite rooflining	\$400	\$400	\$400
Ski-bag	\$350	\$350	\$350
Interior features – seating			
Dakota leather upholstery		-	
Partial electric seat adjustment for height and angle of recline	-	-	-
Electric seat adjustment for front seats incl. memory function for driver's seat	\$1,500	-	
BMW sport seats	\$1,250	-	
Lumbar support for driver and front passenger - electric	\$600	\$600	
Seat heating for front seats	\$800	\$800	\$800
Front armrest - retractable			-

<sup>1</sup> Recommended retail prices are shown and exclude dealer charges, stamp duty, statutory charges and on-road charges which vary between dealers. <sup>2</sup> Snow chains cannot be fitted to these alloy wheels.

<sup>3</sup> Digital compass is not available with High beam assist.

<sup>6</sup> Includes paddle illumination in the door handle, exit lighting below in the doors, footwell lights in the rear and ambient interior lighting.
<sup>5</sup> Includes electrically foldable exterior mirrors, automatic parking function for front passenger's exterior mirror, heating for exterior mirrors as well as key-dependent memory function for exterior mirrors.
<sup>6</sup> Handset and snap-in adapter may be ordered seperately through Genuine BMW Parts. Please see overleaf for BMW approved telephones.

7 Preparation for Bluetooth mobile Business is compatible with BMW ConnectedDrive. BMW Connected Drive is provided free of charge for a period of 12 months from the original purchase date.

At expiry of this free period, an annual/monthly fee will be applicable. Not retrofitable and only offered with Navigation.

<sup>8</sup> M Sport suspension is standard on 335i. When ordering your vehicle this option can be deleted.

Note: Optional equipment pricing quoted above is based on factory fitment and includes Luxury Car Tax.